Maharana Pratap Ayurvedic Medical
College & Hospital, Kanpur

Ishwariganj, Balkunthpur, Bithoor, Kanpur

Ref. no...mfﬂ.mC/ﬂjfo,?S/f/ Daterg/Of/?,S ..........

OFFICE ORDER

In Partial Modification of the letter no...ﬁﬁﬂ.’.’.’.ﬁ/ﬁ',j:??ff/‘/dated .......".ﬁ[.f.{.[.?.é....f:olIowing of Co-Curricular
Activity & and all internal activity for the Institute of Maharana Pratap Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital.

Dr.Alok Kumar Mishra, Director Administration & Facility

Dr. B.P Patel, Professor Department Of Samhita Siddhant (Chair Person)

. Dr.Alok Kumar Mishra, Director (Chair Person)

Dr Mahesh Kumar Gupta , Associate Professor Department Of Rachana Sharir (Member)

1
2
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4. Dr. Manish Singh, Deputy Medical Sperintendent (Member)
5
6
7
8

Dr.Anamika Das, Assistant Professor Department Of Samhita Siddhant (Member)

. Dr.Jamuna ,Assistant Professor Department of Kriya Sharir (Member)
. Dr.Komal Misha ,Assistant Professor Department Of PTSE(Member)

Dr. Preeti Devi, Assistant Professor Department Of Samhita Siddhant & Sanskrit .(Member)

The committee will meet periodically and work on Co — Curricular Activity . Copy to following for the
‘information:- All above concerned members of Sexual Harassment Committee

Co-Curricular & extra curricular Activity Committee

S.No | Name of Committee Position Email
Members
L Prof.(Dr.)B.P Patel Chair Person rincipal. mpamc@mpgi.edu.in
2. Dr.Alok Kumar Mishra Chair Person Director. mpac@mpgi.edu.in
3. Dr.Mahesh Kumar Gupta Member drmahesh@mpgi.edu.in
4. Dr.Manish Singh Member drmanish@mpgi.edu.in
5. Dr.Anamika das Member Dranamika@mpgi.edu.in
6. Dr.Jamuna Member drjamuna@mpgi.edu.in
7. Dr.Komal Mishra Member drkomal@mpgi.edu.in
8. Dr.Preeti Devi Member drpreeti@mpgl.edu.in
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Mob. 9219871085, 9219871086 + Email : mpamc.official@mpgi.edu.in

www.mpgi.edu.in




